Name

Daniel Potemski
Landon Funiciello
Keaton Ackerman
Neal Courter
Michael Deitz
Peter Ten Eyck
Kris Yeager

J. J. Jindra

. Simon Casey

10 Sam Patterson
11 Jason Wang*

12 Adam Avant

13 Nick Van Dyke*

©CONOOAWN =

2013 Team Points Scored

740.35 points scored counting
567.2 points scored counting
491.5 points scored counting
439.5 points scored counting
354.9 points scored counting
347.4 points scored counting
331.6 points scored counting

286.45 points scored counting
239.4 points scored counting

187.35 points scored counting
151.3 points scored counting
65.15 points scored counting

0 points scored counting

* Competed additional events in open meets as an individual

52 of 53
39 of 39
36 of 37
31 of 31
26 of 26
26 of 26
25 of 26
21 of 21
18 of 25
14 of 16
11 of 11
50f9
Oof5

routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in
routines attempted in

11 meets.
11 meets.
11 meets.
11 meets.
10 meets.
11 meets.
11 meets.
8 meets.
10 meets.
10 meets.
11 meets.
8 meets.
4 meets.

FINAL

Points scort
ECAC Cahr
82.85
58.9
0
43.7
41
249
39.3
39.9
25.3
26.8
13.9
13.9





