Name					Points score
					ECAC Cahr
 Daniel Potemski 	740.35 points scored counting	52 of 53	routines attempted in	11 meets.	82.85
Landon Funiciello	567.2 points scored counting	39 of 39	routines attempted in	11 meets.	58.9
Keaton Ackerman	491.5 points scored counting	36 of 37	routines attempted in	11 meets.	0
Neal Courter	439.5 points scored counting	31 of 31	routines attempted in	11 meets.	43.7
Michael Deitz	354.9 points scored counting	26 of 26	routines attempted in	10 meets.	41
Peter Ten Eyck	347.4 points scored counting	26 of 26	routines attempted in	11 meets.	24.9
7. Kris Yeager	331.6 points scored counting	25 of 26	routines attempted in	11 meets.	39.3
8. J. J. Jindra	286.45 points scored counting	21 of 21	routines attempted in	8 meets.	39.9
9. Simon Casey	239.4 points scored counting	18 of 25	routines attempted in	10 meets.	25.3
10 Sam Patterson	187.35 points scored counting	14 of 16	routines attempted in	10 meets.	26.8
11 Jason Wang*	151.3 points scored counting	11 of 11	routines attempted in	11 meets.	13.9
12 Adam Avant	65.15 points scored counting	5 of 9	routines attempted in	8 meets.	13.9
13 Nick Van Dyke*	0 points scored counting	0 of 5	routines attempted in	4 meets.	

^{*} Competed additional events in open meets as an individual